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FOREIGN ECONOMIC ASSISTANCE

8.9 Loan and Credits Contracted
(Million US Dollars)

A. Consortium Including outside
Consortium Arrangements

- - - 15.6 - - - - 50.1 -
- - - a4 - ~ 1030 - 6.0 -
- - - 33.0 26.0 - ~ 2450 198.2 460.4
- 2.0 - - - - - - - -
—~  500.0 - 9.0 - - - - - -
- 64.0 - 2.0 - - - - - -
—~  566.0 0.0 64.0 26.0 0.0 1030 2450 254.3 4725
350.0 - - - ~ 530 3490  319.0 100.0 -
- 88.0 348.0 834.0 269.7  691.0 6020 1166.0 912.3 259.1
547.8 52.0 412.0 876.2 10410 8850 7650  832.8 13860  1436.8
- - 17.0 14.0 - 220 ~ 540 - 727
- - - - ~ 500 - - - -
- - 10.0 15.0 15.0 - - - 10.0 5.1
897.8 140.0 787.0 1739.2 13257 17010 17160 2371.8  2408.3  1773.7
897.8 706.0 787.0 1803.2 13517 1701.0 1819.0 26168  2662.6  2246.2

Contd.
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(Million US Dollars)

Lending Country/ Agency

1998-99

1999-00

2000-01

2001-02

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

2007-08

~—mw
KO

Non-Consortium
Financial Institutions
Non Concessional

UK Financial Institutions
USA Financial Institutions
Japan Financial Institutions
CCC (USA)
Austria (F/I)
Germany
Sweden (F/I)
NORDIC Investment Bank (NIB)
NORDIC Development Fund
IFAD
Europian Investment Bank (EIB)
12. ChinaP.R.
13. China P.R.(F/l)
(b) Concessional Aid
Sub-total (I)

©®ONOOA®NE

PP
= o

. Supplier's Crdits

Germany (S.C)

Italy

Netherlands

Norway (F.l)/Mixed credit
Spain

Spain (commercial credit)
USA

UK

. Japan

10. Canada (Wheat Board)
11. Sweden (SC)

12. Finland

13. Belgium

14. France

15. Switzerland (Mixd credit)
Sub-total (Il)

©ONOOA®NE

() Bilateral

Austria

China (SC)

Czechoslovkia

Demark

Hungary

Romania

USSR

Yugoslavia

Switzerland

10. Singapore

11. Australia (Wheat Board)

12. Korea

13. U.S.A.(PC-480)
Sub-total (Ill)
Sub-total (B) I+II+lll

(C) Islamic Countries

Abu Dhabi

Kuwait

Qatar

Saudi Arabia

OPEC Fund

Islamic Development Bank

Malaysia (Supplier's Credit)

IDB ( Long-term ) Credit

. Turkey

10. IDB(ST)

11. KPC

12. U.AE.
Sub-total (C)

(D) IMF Trust Fund:-

Total Loans (A+B+C+D)

©®ONOOA®WNE

©oNoOA®WNE

171.1

1940.6

284.3

1008.3

540.7

1371.7

331.6

265.0
622.0

2705.2

47.1

1516.8

375.0

2076.0

157.4

2659.6

146.0

3101.8

596.2

3258.8

519.8

3114.0

Note:The above data are exclusive of IDB short term (ITF) Credits
and commercial/credits contracted by the Finance Division.

Source: Economic Affairs Division.




